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Team Best Lap  BestSpd 2nd Best Laps
(km/h)

32 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series

06-06-2025 14:50:00 / Velopark - 2.278m

292

TURISMO

naciornaL

4

Emissido: 06.06.2025, 16:11:39

1 1 GAETANO DI MAURO EUROFARMA RC 53.892 152,17 54.383 3

2 121 FELIPE BAPTISTA CAR RACING KTF A 54.050 151,73 19 0.158 0.158 54.126 18 19 3

3 38 ZEZINHO MUGGIATI CAR RACING STERLING << 54109 151,56 25 0.217 0.059 54302 22 25 3

4 29 DANIEL SERRA BLAU MOTORSPORT A 54127 151,51 20 0.235 0.018 54203 22 22 2

5 88 FELIPE FRAGA EUROFARMA RC A 54158 151,42 18 0.266 0031 54312 17 18 3

6 85 GUILHERME SALAS VALDA CAVALEIRO SPORTS =  54.187 151,34 23 0.295 0.029 54.197 22 24 4

7 18 ALLAM KHODAIR BLAU MOTORSPORT A 54234 151,21 24 0.342 0.047 54345 22 24 2

8 0 CACA BUENO SCUDERIA CHIARELLI = 54254 151,16 21 0.362 0.020 54.419 20 21 3

9 73 ENZO ELIAS SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS =  54.267 151,12 23 0375 0.013 54358 22 26 2
10 10 RICARDO ZONTA RCM MOTORSPORT A 54271 151,11 20 0.379 0.004 54374 19 20 2
11 44 BRUNO BAPTISTA RCM MOTORSPORT S 54283 151,08 18 0.391 0.012 54.423 19 20 1
12 8 RAFAEL SUZUKI TMG RACING = 54299 151,03 16 0.407 0.016 54.360 15 17 2
13 33 NELSON PIQUET JR SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS SPORTS s  54.306 151,01 22 0.414 0.007 54.401 20 22 2
14 30 CESAR RAMOS IPIRANGA RACING <= 54379 150,81 20 0.487 0.073 54419 21 21 3
15 83 GABRIEL CASAGRANDE AMATTHEIS VOGEL == 54507 150,45 23 0.615 0.128 54.642 24 24 3
16 301 RAFAEL REIS CAR RACING STERLING <7 54544 150,35 22 0.652 0.037 54563 23 23 3
17 95 LUCAS KOHL SCUDERIA CHIARELLI = 54,562 150,30 23 0.670 0.018 55.046 11 24 3
18 101 GIANLUCA PETECOF CAR RACING KTF A 54589 150,23 19 0.697 0.027 54654 21 21 2
19 19 FELIPE MASSA TMG RACING = 54,632 150,11 14 0.740 0.043 54674 21 21 4
20 5 DENIS NAVARRO FULL TIME/CAVALEIRO <= 54,633 150,11 25 0.741 0.001 54.665 22 25 3
21 444 VICENTE ORIGE SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS SPORTS 2  54.653 150,05 20 0.761 0.020 55.034 19 21 2
22 81 ARTHUR LEIST CROWN RACING <=  54.654 150,05 19 0.762 0.001 54.797 18 20 1
23 12 LUCAS FORESTI AMATTHEIS VOGEL ==  54.694 149,94 20 0.802 0.040 54.844 9 21 2
24 7 JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA FT GAZOO RACING <= 54759 149,76 21 0.867 0.065 54.824 24 25 2
25 9 ARTHUR GAMA FT GAZOO RACING <~ 54818 149,60 23 0.926 0.059 54.843 26 26 2
26 90 RICARDO MAURICIO VALDA CAVALEIRO SPORTS ==  54.858 149,49 25 0966 0.040 54.889 22 25 3
27 111 RUBENS BARRICHELLO FULL TIME/CAVALEIRO <2 54976 149,17 21 1.084 0.118 55.116 22 22 3
28 51 ATILA ABREU SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS ==  55.045 148,98 18 1.153 0.069 55.641 17 18 3
29 4 JULIO CAMPOS CROWN RACING <= 55104 148,82 15 1.212 0.059 55.290 7 15 3
30 21 THIAGO CAMILO IPIRANGA RACING <= 55117 148,79 9 1.225 0.013 55.189 8 19 3
31 6 HELIO CASTRONEVES A.MATTHEIS MOTORSPORT == 1:01.942 132,40 8.050 6.825 1:02.532 3 4 1
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ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues
Diretor de Prova
06/06/2025 16:18:18

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Bruno Fasterra
Comissario Desportivo
06/06/2025 16:19:40

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini
Comissario Desportivo
06/06/2025 16:21:00

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral
Comissario Desportivo
06/06/2025 16:29:44



